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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

MARLBOROUGH—continued.
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Teachers'Names,includingall TeachersBuildings, anaPupil-teachersSites, on tiie staff at the EndFurniture, 0( the Year.and
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Teachers'
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Expenditure.
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13
14
15

16

Marlborough—continued.
Havelock

Kaiuma*
Canvastown
Deep Creek
Havelock Suburban ..
Okaramio

Birchwood*
Kaituna
Waikakaho*
Spring Creek
Fairhall

15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

14
£ s. d.

307 0 0

17 10 0
120 0 0
81 13 4

130 0 0

136 0 0

89 10 10
80 0 0
26 5 0

122 10 0
200 0 0

£ s. d.
) 30 4 6

I
> 9 3 7
) 13 0 3

I 13 0 0
!

£ s. a.
39 14 6

10 0 0

£ s. a.
39 14 6 Jacob H. Reynolds

Mary J. Matthews
Mary Picara
Minnie Douslin
John Irving Hart ..
Lily Logan
Henry L. Severne ..
Mrs. Mills

10 0 0 Ada Ingall
Amy North
Jessie Cresswell
Maud Tosswill
Edward Kiernan ..
Florence Pritchard

8 8 9 Charles Ogilvie
Laura Jeffries
Joseph Ward

44 10 6 William Tissiman ..
Alice Williams

5 10 0 Henry Twisleton ..
255 16 0 Mrs. J. C. Bird

25 0 0 Mrs. Henaerson ..

& s. a.
HM 200 0 0 91
A F 80 0 0
F P 32 0 0
F fl4 0 0 4
M 120 0 0 3S
F 77 0 0 25
M 120 0 0 27
S 10 0 0
F 120 0 0 32
S 10 0 0
F 75 10 0 21
F 80 0 0 IE
M 24 10 0 7
F 100 0 0 IS

HM 140 0 0 5C
A F 60 0 0
M 45 10 0 13

HM 190 0 0 7C
A F 75 0 0
M 120 0 0 29
F 63 0 0 18
F f42 0 0 ..
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18
19

I
I 0 9 0
I 19 11 11 8 8 9

II
51

Hawkesbury*
Renwick

25
26

50 15 0
257 10 0

I
I 26 13 3 44 10 6

II
7(20

21
22

23

24

25

Onamalutu
Wairau Valley
Fabian's Valley*}

Sounds—
Robin Hood Bay*
Port Underwood
Oyster Bay*
Te Awaito
Endeavour Inlet}
Lochmara*
Maori Bay*
Nydia Bay*
Fourfathom Bay*
Beatrix Bay*
Manaroa*
Kenepuru*
Taradalo*
Skiddaw*
Grail Bay*
Harboro'HDashwooa PasaH

27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

120 0 0
63 5 0

16 12 6
72 12 6
24 0 0
60 7 6

22 15 0
18 7 6
23 13 10
21 0 0
5 13 9

28 0 0
21 10 0
16 12 6
14 0 0
13 2 6
17 10 0
1 15 0

l 11 8 0
I

I

I

5 10 0
255 16 0

25 0 0

11 2 0
Alfrea W. Blake ..

11 2 0 Charles Ruff
Richard Budge
Clark Rampling ..
Frederick Broadhurst
Jessie Houghton ..
Annie Berry— Dowling
Walter Andrews ..
John J. Lang

1 8 0 E. M. Corsbie
Jessie Henderson ..
Edith McMahon ..
Quintin Campbell..
Helen Prollman

M fl4 0 0 4
M 70 0 0 20
M + 24 0 0 4
M 70 0 0 20
M §45 10 0 ..
F 121 0 0 (i
F |21 0 0 (i
M f24 10 0 7
M 1'21 0 0 6
M fl.4 0 0 4
F |31 10 0 9
F f23 0 0 6
F |17 10 0 5
M |14 0 0 4
F 117 10 0 5
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20
44

20

6

I
I

I
I i' 8 0
I
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4
5
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Furniture, &c, not
charged to any school

Expenditure %•at classified.5 classified.
66 7 3

E
66 7 3

637 0 0 .. 5,062 7 01,5191,5194,990 10 8 369 12 11 637 0 0

Nelson [B] —
Briage Street Boys' .. 717 5 0 285 5 71 232 18 6 G.A.Harkness, MA.

William F. Worley
FreaerickNeve, B.A.
Sophia Snart
Samuel Street
William E. Poole ..
Ellen Cother
Maude Giblin
Mrs. Rosa C. Scott
Mary Anne Dement
Lucy Kitching
Elizabeth Leach ..
Eliza Sada
Beryl Moore
James Barton Saaa
Arthur Douglas** ..
Mary Kitching
Annie Salmond
Frederick V. Knapp
Georgiana Sunley ..
Jane Bond
Marion Cameron ..
Mary C. Gascoigne
Kitty E. Hounsell ..

PM
AM
AM
DF
MP
MP
HF
F P
HF
A F
A F
A F
FP
F P
HM
AM
A F
F P
HM
A F
A F
F P
HF
AF

300 0 0
175 0 0
100 0 0
110 0 0

18 0 0
18 0 0

128 0 0
30 0 0

180 0 0
100 0 0
84 0 0
80 0 0
30 0 0
18 0 0

250 0 0
100 0 0
80 0 0
30 0 0

200 0 0
80 0 0
72 0 0
30 0 0

200 0 0
72 0 0

203

Brook Street 154 13 42 79

Haray Street Girls' .. 3 512 1 8 11 15 0 175

Haven Road Boys' 501 4 0 145

Hampaen Street 404 18 4 18 2 6 66 5 9 131

Toitoi Valley 451 10 0 41 10 0 233

*No
Aided. t Boa.rd andresidi
payment yet made. |1 Closei

mce,
lUOtl

and in some cai
l June,1892. '

;es an additioi
[ Closed31st 1

i to salary, provided byparents,
lecember, 1891. ** Temporary. I Opened in November, 1892.
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